Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. N	o. – site bills	Marian	1141-	Date - site bills Register					17/04/22.		
	pany Name:	Street Squares and the Persons	RMLLP		Site:				G·M.	P.	
Nam	e of Contractor	OF REAL PROPERTY.	L. Jaya		ント'						
Natur	re of work	(Scaltol			OXK	5				
Worl	t done	From	n Date	186	62	-22	Dat		1000	Contractor	
S1. No.	Villa/Flat/block no		Qty.	Rate		Units	An	lound		bill no	
1.	B. Block cello	W	7200	7	00	SFT			100		
2.	Plumbing &		3000		-00	8f7	80		000.		
3.	electrical from	coles	, ·			0.00		10 5	110	-	
4.	Passauger 1		1680		1	SFT	-	سلا	160	-	
5.	0	1					-	-			
6.				-			+				
7.		_		-			_				
8.				-					1		
9.				-			1				
10.		otal:	· ·	-			18	31	60	1	
11.			ES UNO.		GST	bill requ	ired			INO.	
	required surement &		lequired			surement			O Encl	osed enclosed	
	nate sheet:		vot required	1	1	mate shee WO date:		-	∐ NO€	CHCHOCA	
	WO no.				PU	WO date.		1	OCCUPATION OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Ren	narks: A	1	Works	d	DN6					No. 24	
							-				
_		-									
							Augustus Company				
	I has Therinat II.	lanso	er App	roved	by De	sign Tea	n	App	proved	by M.D.	
	proved by Project M	4/2	Date					Da	te:		
Dat			A		-			Sig	n:		
Sign	n: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	/	Sign	to		2. This for	m ca	be 1	ed for ce	rtifying labour	

Notes: 1. This advice must be seed within 7 days of complating work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP Approved by: Ramprasad Project Gullmohar Residency Scaffolding Work Sign: Sign: Work Description: Scaffolding Work Scaffolding Work Sign: Sign: Contractor: Jayamma Item Description Units Amount Prepared By Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount S No. Item Head Under Flat no 1,2,3,46,7,8 7200.00 Sft 7.00 50400.00 B Block Cellar For Electrical 3000.00 Sft 7.00 21000.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 1760.00 Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 1760.00 B Sign: Total Arrount : Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only. 83160.00	ESTIMATE SHEET							
Gulmohar Residency Scaffolding Work Jayamma Jaya	Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP			17		Approved by:	Ramprasad
Scaffolding Work Jayamma Srinivas.N 17-04-2022 Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate B Block B Block Cellar For Electrical, 3000.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose Passanger Lift For Alluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	Project	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:	
Srinivas.N 17-04-2022 Item Head Item Description B Block B Block Cellar Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose Passanger Lift For Alluminium Strip purpose For Alluminium Strip purpose Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	Work Description:	Scaffolding Work						
Srinivas.N 17-04-2022 No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate B Block B Block Cellar For Electrical , 3000.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount : Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	Contractor.	Jayamma						
Vo. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate 1 B Block Cellar Under Flat no 1,2,3,46,7,8 7200.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose 3000.00 Sft 7.00 00 Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	Prepared By	Srinivas.N					8C4	
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate B Block Cellar For Electrical , 3000.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose Passanger Lift For Alluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount : Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	Date:	17-04-2022						
Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate B Block Under Flat no 1,2,3,46,7,8 7200.00 Sft 7.00 B Block Cellar For Electrical , 3000.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Passanger Lift For Alluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount : Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.								
B Block B Block Cellar B Block Cellar Plumbing and fire Safety Work Passanger Lift Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
B Block Cellar For Electrical , 3000.00 Sft 7.00 Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount : Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.	-	B Block	Under Flat no 1,2,3,46,7,8	7200.00	Sft	7.00	50400.00	37
Plumbing and fire Safety Work Purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Armount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.		B Block Cellar	For Electrical ,	3000.00	Sft	7.00	21000.00	
Passanger Lift For Aluminium Strip purpose 1680 Sft 7.00 Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.		Plumbing and fire Safety Work	Purpose					
	2.00	Passanger Lift	For Aluminium Strip purpose	1680	Sft	7.00	11760.00	
Total Amount: Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.							OOTOOTCO	
		Total Amount: Eighty Three T	housand One Hundred and Sixt	y Rupees Only.		84		

	2.00					O INO.	025			Prepared By	Contractor:	Work Description: Scaffolding Work	Project: C	Company Name: MRMallapurLLP	MEASUREMENT SHEET
	Passanger Lift			B Block Cellar	B Block	ICH LICAS	Hem Head		17-04-2022	Srinivas.N	Jayamma	Scaffolding Work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	HEET
	For Aluminium Strip purpose	Purpose	Plumbing and fire Safety Work	For Electrical,	Under Flat no 1,2,3,46,7,8	10010	Item Description								
	24	,		30.00	20.00	80 00	Length	>							
	4			10.00	10.00	1000	Width	œ							
	2	70		10.00	10 00	300	Height	င							
				1.00	3	3	Nos	a					Sign:	Approved by:	
	1000.00	1680 00			3000 00	7200.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD					100	by:	
		Nois	***	NEE I		No's	Units	TI						Ramprasad	

Allowance for Consumables

Jayamma Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 17-04-2022

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

	Description	Amount
S No. 1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding Work at B Block Lower Basement Scaffolding work for Plumbing electrical and fire safety Works	Rs.16632/-
	Purpose . Total Amount = 83160/- Work done from date 18-02-22 to date 12-04-22.	

Amount in words: Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Three Rupees Only.

Sign: K. & alas

Bill for Labour Charges

Jayamma Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 12-04-22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

	Description	Amount
S No.	Description 1. G. Colding	7
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding Work at B Block Lower Basement Scaffolding work for Plumbing electrical and fire safety Works	Rs.33264/-
	Purpose . Total Amount = 83160/- Work done from date 18-02-22 to date 12-04-22.	

Amount in words :Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only.

Sign: K. Las Sy

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Jayamma Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 17-04-22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding	
	Work at B Block Lower Basement Scaffolding work	Rs.33264/-
	for Plumbing electrical and fire safety Works	
	Purpose .	F .
	Total Amount = 83160/-	9
	Work done from date 18-02-22 to date 12-04-22.	

Amount in words :Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only.

Sign: K Zacell